
PACIFIC RIM GOLDEN RETREIVER CLUB OF OREGON MIMBERSHIP LIST 2019 
   

NAME/ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL KENNEL NAME 
   

Judy Slaton Bachofner 
2181 Labarre Rd, Washougal WA. 98671 

(H) 360-837-6109  (C)503-961-5663 
judy@northwestgoldens.com 

Wood Duck 

   
Valerie Baker 
P.O. Box 24 Gleneden Beach, Or 97388 

544-961-5016 
Vbaker@cenrurytel.net 

 

   
Jim and Debbie Berry 
38246 Wheeler Rd., Dexter OR 97431 

(H) 541-746-1687 (C)541-914+8397 
Sunshinek9@aol.com 

Sunshine 

   

Alice and Pat  Brown 
38002 NE 124th ave, Amboy WA 98601 

(H)360-263-5030 
Browns_Golden_Delights@hotmail.com 

Browns Golden Delights 

   

Emilie Bullard and Sue Riggins 
20576 SW Lebeau Rd., Sherwood OR 97140 

503-939-5078 
ekedling@aol.com 

 

   

Jack Burke 
26938 SW Mcleod St., Wilsonviell OR 97070 

(H)503-685-9940 Lifetime member 

   

Joni Clancy 
P.O. Box 619, Sublimity OR 97385 

(H)503-877-8890 (C)503-243-2909  

   

Roianne Cox 
700 NW 54th Street, Vancouver or 97663 

(H)360-694-0617 (C) 360-921-2440 Cheysos 

   
Dawn Clausen 
14913 S Leabo Rd., Molalla OR 97026 

(H)503-829-2152  
nsgoldenretrievers@gmail.com 

 

   

   



   

Chris Crawford 
4137 Cloud Dr S Salem Or 97302 

503-930-8033 
takahagoldenretrievers@gmail.com 

 

   

Susan Maloch 
3498 Deer lake Ct. SE, Salem or 97317 

(H)503-362-8137   
(SC)503-551-9807 
shyangolden@comcast.net 
(TC)503-580-9824 tim.malch@comcast.net 

Shyan 

   

Kelli McCulloch 
21206 NE 10th ave, Ridgefield wa 98642 

(H)360-694-2377 (W) 503-407-6059 
Kelli McCulloch@msn@com 

 

   
Lyla Morrell 
22980 Branding Iron Ct., Bend or 97701 

541-350-8845 
Lylamorrell@yahoo.com 

Golden Haven 

   

Lori Murfitt  
14805 SW Bell Rd., Sherwood OR 97140 

(H)503-625-3582 (C)503-804-9775 
emurfitt@aol.com 

Trilogy 

   

Tim and Robin Murphy 
13707 SE 222nd Danascus OR 97089 

(H) 503-658-5889 (C)503-803-3297 
robin@murphyhome.org 

 

   

Carla Simmons 
11312 NE Stutz Rd, Vancouver WA 98685 

(H)360-256-1960 
mylucas@q.com 

Golden Gait 

   

Rebecca  Slaton Chad Parmeter 
18065 SW Rosa, Beaverton OR 97007 

503-780-4760 
Beckeyslayton@hot.com 

 

   

Christa and Jim Thompson 
P.O . Box Scappoose Or 97056 

503 704-5049 
Whiskey.creek @gmail.com 

Whiskey Creek Goldens  

   

Kathy Thurmen & Judy Sherman 
2600 Larkins lane Forest grove OR 97116 

(H) 503-357-3212  
(KC)503-803-6169 (JC) 503-91-70-0898 
sunorch@comcast.com 
 

Sunshine Orchard Boarding Kennel 



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   
   

   

   

   
   

   

   
   

   

   

   

   

   

   
   

   

   
   

   

   

   
   

   

   

   



   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


